7800-7896 Montgomery Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236

Kenwood Squareis a
460,893-square-foot retail
property located in Hamilton
County at 7800-7896 Montgomery
Road in Cincinnati, Ohio.

Located in the Kenwood retail
corridor near Kenwood Towne
Center, one of the top-performing
malls in the state of Ohio.

Pine Tree ‘
814 Commerce Drive, Suite 300 WWW-D‘VHEUGGCOm
Oak Brook, IL 60523 info@pinetree.com

+ The center serves as a regional
hub, drawing shoppers from
throughout the Cincinnati area,
and offers excellent visibility from
I-71.

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE
For information, please visit
www.pinetree.com/kenwood-square
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View more storefront and aerial photos at:
www.pinetree.com/kenwood-square




Tenant Roster

UNIT

100
205
210
215
230
235
240
245
250
253
265
270
271
275
300
400
405
415
420
425
430
435
440
600
700

TENANT

Macy’s Furniture Gallery
NEIES

Big Sandy Superstore
Michael’s

Men’s Wearhouse
Lenscrafters

Potbelly Sandwich Works
Bibibop Asian Grill
Ulta Beauty

Ideal Image
Marshalls/HomeGoods
Available

Five Below

Dick’s Sporting Goods
TJ Maxx

Firestone

Jared

Sleep Number

Milk Jar Cafe

FedEx Office

The Fresh Market
Available

Starbucks

IHOP (Dark)

Texas Roadhouse

SF

69,491
15,000
46,000
27,741
7,424
4,000
2,215
2,200
9,862
2,764
46,396
7,000
8,653
82,365
35,000
6,600
6,000
3,000
1,200
2,000
25,723
2,394
1,550
5,000
7,163

gallery

Kenwood Square
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L‘I INCLUDED/MAINTAINED

|__: NOT A PART/NOT MAINTAINED
TENANT MAINTAINS ROOF/BUILDING ENV

L‘I TENANT MAINTAINS BUILDING, ROOF, LANDSCAPING, SIDEWALK
WEST ATRIUM
EAST ATRIUM

. INTERIOR CORRIDORS A, B, C, D, E, & F (some not shown on map)



