

FEATURES

- Kenwood Square is a 460,893-square-foot retail property located in Hamilton County at 7800-7896 Montgomery Road in Cincinnati, Ohio.
- Located in the Kenwood retail corridor near Kenwood Towne Center, one of the top-performing malls in the state of Ohio.
- The center serves as a regional hub, drawing shoppers from throughout the Cincinnati area, and offers excellent visibility from I-71.











View more storefront and aerial photos at: www.pinetree.com/kenwood-square

Tenant Roster

UNIT	TENANT	SF
100	Macy's Furniture Gallery	69,491
205	Staples	15,000
210	Big Sandy Superstore	46,000
215	Michael's	27,741
230	Men's Wearhouse	7,424
235	Lenscrafters	4,000
240	Potbelly Sandwich Works	2,215
245	Bibibop Asian Grill	2,200
250	Ulta Beauty	9,862
253	Ideal Image	2,764
265	Marshalls/HomeGoods	46,396
270	Available	7,000
271	Five Below	8,653
275	Dick's Sporting Goods	82,365
300	TJ Maxx	35,000
400	Firestone	6,600
405	Jared	6,000
415	Sleep Number	3,000
420	Milk Jar Cafe	1,200
425	FedEx Office	2,000
430	The Fresh Market	25,723
435	Available	2,394
440	Starbucks	1,550
600	IHOP (Dark)	5,000
700	Texas Roadhouse	7,163

